706
Eleven
W3 HIGH TORQUE CLIPS
FEATURES / BENEFITS
• 42% higher performance compared with a 12 mm band worm drive clip
• 118% higher tightening torque
• 45% higher inside pressure
• Special screw with hexagonal 8 mm screwhead

M3067016 210 mm – 234 mm 16 mm £0.01
4165 4165
HIGH TORQUE CLIPS
FEATURES
• For hose with a left-hand external helix
• Right hand bridge
• Single bridge
• Ideal for fastening externally corrugated spiral hose
SPECIFICATIONS
Band & housing 430 stainless steel X6Cr17 (DIN 1.4016)
Screw Mild steel Qst 36.3 (DIN 1.0214)
New
ASFA-L W2 CLAMPS
430 STAINLESS STEEL
PART NUMBER CLAMPING RANGE BAND WIDTH PRICE
MA1PD32-50W2L 32 mm – 46 mm 9 mm £0.01
MA1PD40-60W2L 40 mm – 56 mm 9 mm £0.01
MA1PD50-70W2L 50 mm – 66 mm 9 mm £0.01
MA1PD60-80W2L 60 mm – 76 mm 9 mm £0.01
MA1PD70-90W2L 70 mm – 86 mm 9 mm £0.01
MA1PD80-100W2L 80 mm – 96 mm 9 mm £0.01
MA1PD90-110W2L 90 mm – 106 mm 9 mm £0.01
MA1PD100-120W2L 100 mm – 116 mm 9 mm £0.01
MA1PD110.130W2L 110 mm – 126 mm 9 mm £0.01
MA1PD120-140W2L 120 mm – 136 mm 9 mm £0.01
MA1PD130-150W2L 130 mm – 146 mm 9 mm £0.01
MA1PD140-160W2L 140 mm – 156 mm 9 mm £0.01
New
ASFA-S W2 CLAMPS
430 STAINLESS STEEL
PART NUMBER CLAMPING RANGE BAND WIDTH PRICE
MA1PD32-50W2S 32 mm – 46 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD40-60W2S 40 mm – 56 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD50-70W2S 50 mm – 66 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD60-80W2S 60 mm – 76 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD70-90W2S 70 mm – 86 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD80-100W2S 80 mm – 96 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD90-110W2S 90 mm – 106 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD100-120W2S 100 mm – 116 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD110.130W2S 110 mm – 126 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD120-140W2S 120 mm – 136 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD130-150W2S 130 mm – 146 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD140-160W2S 140 mm – 156 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD150-170W2S 150 mm – 166 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD160-180W2S 160 mm – 176 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD170-190W2S 170 mm – 186 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD180-200W2S 180 mm – 196 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD190-206W2S 190 mm – 206 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD200-220W2S 200 mm – 216 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD210-230W2S 210 mm – 230 mm 12 mm £0.01
MA1PD220-240W2S 220 mm – 240 mm 12 mm £0.01
4165
4165
RIGHT HAND BRIDGE CLAMPS – W2